附件1
全国大学生英语竞赛作文大赛报名表
	序号
	参赛类别
	行政班级+姓名
	指导教师
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


填表说明：1.参赛类别为C、D类
2.行政班级为专业＋年级 （例如：交通运输1901）
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